VSD-100 Series Single Output DC-DC Converter
Rev. 7-2007
1 / 4
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
Input Output        Output           Ripple3 Load/Line
Model1,2,4 Voltage          Voltage     Current    & Noise     Regulation     Efficiency
VSD-100B-5 19~36V DC 5V DC     20 A 100mV ±0.5% 74%
VSD-100B-12 19~36V DC 12V DC 8.5 A 120mV ±0.3% 75%
VSD-100B-24 19~36V DC 24V DC 4.2 A 150mV ±0.2% 78%
VSD-100C-5 36~72V DC 5V DC   20 A 100mV ±0.5% 75%
VSD-100C-12 36~72V DC 12V DC 8.5 A 120mV ±0.3% 77%
VSD-100C-24 36~72V DC 24V DC 4.2 A 150mV ±0.2% 81%
VSD-100D-5 72~144V DC 5V DC    20 A 100mV ±0.5% 76%
VSD-100D-12 72~144V DC 12V DC 8.5 A 120mV ±0.3% 80%
VSD-100D-24 72~144V DC 24V DC 4.2 A 150mV ±0.2% 83%
Features
·2:1 wide input range
·Short circuit, overload, over-voltage
protected